STARTRUCKSINTERN;\TIONAL LTD

Price:
Year:
Make:
Model:

Type:

1994 Isuzu EXZ370 6x4
Tractor Unit - U01718

$16,500 + GST
1994

ISUZU

EXZ370

Tractor Unit

Additional Information:

Concrete Block, 50ml Ringfeder,
Sunvisor, Stoneguard, Fresh COF,
Alloy Fuel Tank, Tidy Truck For Age
And Kms, After Market Air Ride Drivers
Seat, Front Tow Eye

Stock #:
Registration #:
Registration Expiry:
COF Expiry:
Speedo Reading:

Hubometer/E Road
Reading:

Engine Type:
Engine Horsepower:
Transmission Type:

ABS/EBS:

Road User Charges Max:

U01718
TO6877
17/03/2021
18/12/2020
1,019,440 Kms

33,705 Kms

34,660 Kms

Isuzu

370 Hp

15 Speed Road Ranger

N/A

Please Note

All figures / spec’s are estimates only, no warranty expressed or
implied on any used trucks, trailers or equipment.

Dale Greaves:
dale@startrucks.co.nz
021 968 538

www.startrucks.co.nz
Phone: 03 544 9580

Sales Consultant Contact Information

Nathan Limmer:
sales@startrucks.co.nz
021 244 4014

Tare Weight:
GVM:

GCW:
Wheelbase:

Deck Length & Type:

Axle Configuration:

Rear Axle:

Rear Suspension Type:

Tow Eye Size:

Drawbeam Expiry:
Tyre Size - Front:

Tyre Size - Back:

20%

30%
REAR

40%

40%

8,520 Kg
24,000 Kg
50,000 Kg
3850mm

Tractor Unit Sliding 5th Wheel
(1260mm High)

6x4
Isuzu
6 Rod

50ml Ringfeder & Sliding 5th
Wheel

06/10/2021

11R 22.5

11R 22.5
30% - 60%
30% - -

FRONT

50% - -
60% - 60%




